
Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc. 

Stonycreek 1-2-3  April 26 & 27, 2014 Shoot # 539130 

 

A-B Event 
  

M1 RODGER E BECKER 93 

 M2 RYAN SMITH 93 

 M3 STEVE EDMONDSON 93 

 BRADLEY POWELL 92 

 JOHN CUMMINS 90 

 WILL BRENDLE 88 

 BOB HANES 87 

 JEFF WOLFE 86 

 ARIK C PARASCHOS 84 

 RANDY S RAIN 84 

 RICHARD P KICENIUK 83 

 WILLIAM H SMITH 83 

 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 83 

 GREG SACKETT 82 

 JAMES L CONN 82 

 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 80 

 TERRY SHOOK 73 

 BOB ZEIGLER 73 

 

   AA1 L THOMAS TIPPETT 89 

 AA2 GREGORY WALTER 86 

 AA3 STEVEN L SEEVER 85 

 DAN HIMES 83 

 H W CONSTA NELSON 83 

 DONALD LAMPUS 81 

 MELVIN J KUKICH 81 

 JAMES L PRATT 81 

 TONY BUCCIERO 80 

 JARED A MEYERS 76 

 

   A1 COREY MURO 85 

 A2 HARRY J KENNEY 82 

 A3 SHAWN MCMAHAN 82 

 JOSEPH FIRTZ 76 

 LEONARD D HEINO 76 

 

  

RICHARD SCHWARTZ 71 

 TODD A POLLO 69 

 STEPHEN A PAVLAK 60 

 

   B1 RONALD C DUVALL 76 

 B2 MARK JOHN 74 

 B3 BARRY F KASSEL 71 

 MICHAEL CANNONI 70 

 BOB WHITMORE 66 

 RICHARD L CAMP 59 

 

   C1 ZACK SNIDER 89 

 C1 LOGAN KNESH 89 

 C3 DREW L HELON 88 

 BILL MEYERS 72 

 SEAN CLEMENTS 66 

 BARRY F CHANEY 63 

 

   D1 SHANE CRAWFORD 78 

 D2 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 63 

 D3 ANNE HALL 50 

 

   E1 GARY KLEIN 70 

 E2 SCOTT FRITZ 69 

 E3 MATT STRUEMPH 68 

 DAN CHANEY 65 

 RAYMOND FREDERICK 63 

 ARVID KOBOSKY 62 

 VICKI BURKETT 57 

 JOHN A DALEY 49 

 

   

   A-B HOA Option 
  RANDY S RAIN 84 $10.00  

   

   

A-B  High in Class 
Option 

  M 
  

RYAN SMITH 93 $10.00 

STEVE EDMONDSON 93 $10.00 

AA 
  

GREGORY WALTER 86 $30.00 

JAMES L PRATT 81 

 
JARED A MEYERS 76 

 
A 

  
HARRY J KENNEY 82 $10.00 

B 
  

MICHAEL CANNONI 70 $20.00 

BOB WHITMORE 66 

 
C 

  
LOGAN KNESH 89 $20.00 

BILL MEYERS 72 

 
D 

  
BUTCH DAUGHERTY 63 $10.00 

E 
  

GARY KLEIN 70 $10.00 

   

   A-B Lewis Option 
  Class I 
  

RODGER E BECKER 93 $50.00 

STEVE EDMONDSON 93 $50.00 

BRADLEY POWELL 92 $25.00 

JOHN CUMMINS 90 

 
LOGAN KNESH 89 

 
BOB HANES 87 

 
GREGORY WALTER 86 

 
RANDY S RAIN 84 

 
GREG SACKETT 82 

 
HARRY J KENNEY 82 

 
JAMES L PRATT 81 

 
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 80 

 



Class II 
  

SHANE CRAWFORD 78 $62.50 

JOSEPH FIRTZ 76 $20.83 

LEONARD D HEINO 76 $20.83 

JARED A MEYERS 76 $20.83 

MARK JOHN 74 

 
BILL MEYERS 72 

 
BARRY F KASSEL 71 

 
MICHAEL CANNONI 70 

 
BOB WHITMORE 66 

 
BUTCH DAUGHERTY 63 

 
STEPHEN A PAVLAK 60 

 
RICHARD L CAMP 59 

 
ANNE HALL 50 

 

   

   B-C Event 
  M1 RODGER E BECKER 95 

 M2 RYAN SMITH 91 

 M3 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 89 

 RANDY S RAIN 89 

 STEVE EDMONDSON 87 

 WILL BRENDLE 87 

 WILLIAM H SMITH 86 

 RICHARD P KICENIUK 85 

 BRADLEY POWELL 82 

 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 82 

 JOHN CUMMINS 80 

 ARIK C PARASCHOS 80 

 JEFF WOLFE 79 

 GREG SACKETT 76 

 JAMES L CONN 76 

 BOB HANES 74 

 TERRY SHOOK 71 

 BOB ZEIGLER 71 

 

   AA1 JAMES L PRATT 88 

 AA2 DONALD LAMPUS 84 

 AA3 DAN HIMES 83 

 GREGORY WALTER 81 

 H W CONSTA NELSON 78 

 TONY BUCCIERO 77 

 L THOMAS TIPPETT 77 

 MELVIN J KUKICH 73 

 

   A1 SHAWN MCMAHAN 84 

 A2 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 84 

 A3 TODD A POLLO 78 

 

JOSEPH FIRTZ 74 

 HARRY J KENNEY 70 

 STEPHEN A PAVLAK 66 

 

   B1 RICHARD L CAMP 73 

 B2 BARRY F KASSEL 72 

 B3 BOB WHITMORE 72 

 MICHAEL CANNONI 68 

 RONALD C DUVALL 65 

 

   C1 DREW L HELON 87 

 C2 LOGAN KNESH 77 

 C3 ZACK SNIDER 62 

 SEAN CLEMENTS 60 

 

   D1 SHANE CRAWFORD 75 

 D2 ANNE HALL 51 

 

   E1 MATT STRUEMPH 66 

 E2 SCOTT FRITZ 62 

 E3 VICKI BURKETT 61 

 JOHN A DALEY 58 

 DAN CHANEY 52 

 

   

   B-C HOA Option 

  RANDY S RAIN 89 $10.00  

   

   B-C High in Class 
Option 

  M 
  

RYAN SMITH 91 $20.00 

STEVE EDMONDSON 87 

 
AA 

  
JAMES L PRATT 88 $20.00 

GREGORY WALTER 81 

 
A 

  
HARRY J KENNEY 70 $10.00 

B 
  

BOB WHITMORE 72 $20.00 

MICHAEL CANNONI 68 

 
C 

  
LOGAN KNESH 77 $10.00 

   

   B-C Lewis Option 

  Class I 
  

RODGER E BECKER 95 $100.00 

RANDY S RAIN 89 $60.00 

JAMES L PRATT 88 $40.00 

STEVE EDMONDSON 87 

 
BRADLEY POWELL 82 

 
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 82 

 
GREGORY WALTER 81 

 
JOHN CUMMINS 80 

 
LOGAN KNESH 77 

 
GREG SACKETT 76 

 
SHANE CRAWFORD 75 

 
BOB HANES 74 

 
JOSEPH FIRTZ 74 

 
RICHARD L CAMP 73 

 
BARRY F KASSEL 72 

 
BOB WHITMORE 72 

 
HARRY J KENNEY 70 

 
MICHAEL CANNONI 68 

 
STEPHEN A PAVLAK 66 

 
ANNE HALL 51 

 

   

   C-A Event 

  M1 STEVE EDMONDSON 94 

 M2 JOHN CUMMINS 88 

 M3 RANDY S RAIN 87 

 JEFF WOLFE 86 

 RODGER E BECKER 84 

 BRADLEY POWELL 83 

 JEFF MCCULLOUGH 82 

 WILL BRENDLE 80 

 ARIK C PARASCHOS 79 

 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 77 

 RICHARD P KICENIUK 76 

 WILLIAM H SMITH 76 

 GREG SACKETT 69 

 BOB HANES 69 

 BOB ZEIGLER 68 

 TERRY SHOOK 67 

 

   AA1 H W CONSTA 

NELSON 84 

 AA2 GEORGE A MOORE 79 

 AA3 MELVIN J KUKICH 77 

 L THOMAS TIPPETT 77 

 DAN HIMES 76 

 ROBERT SMITH 76 

 

   



A1 JOSEPH FIRTZ 81 

 A2 CHARLES J STRAYER 78 

 

   B1 RONALD C DUVALL 73 

 

   C1 ZACK SNIDER 70 

 C2 BARRY F CHANEY 54 

 

   D1 SHANE CRAWFORD 75 

 D2 JAMES D PARESO 61 

 D3 ANNE HALL 55 

 

   E1 DAN CHANEY 62 

 E2 SCOTT FRITZ 62 

 E3 VICKI BURKETT 47 

 E4 JOHN A DALEY 47 

 

   

   C-A High in Class 
Option 

  M 
  

STEVE EDMONDSON 94 $10.00 

AA 
  

GEORGE A MOORE 79 $10.00 

A 
  

CHARLES J STRAYER 78 $10.00 

D 
  

JAMES D PARESO 61 $10.00 

   

   C-A Lewis Option 

  Class I 
  

STEVE EDMONDSON 94 $65.00 

JOHN CUMMINS 88 $39.00 

RANDY S RAIN 87 $26.00 

RODGER E BECKER 84 

 
BRADLEY POWELL 83 

 
JEFF MCCULLOUGH 82 

 
JOSEPH FIRTZ 81 

 
GEORGE A MOORE 79 

 
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 77 

 
SHANE CRAWFORD 75 

 
GREG SACKETT 69 

 
BOB HANES 69 

 
ANNE HALL 55 

 

    

 

  

Punches Awarded Summary 
 

RODGER E BECKER 4 AB 

RODGER E BECKER 4 BC 

RICHARD L CAMP 1 BC  

DAN CHANEY 1 CA  

SHANE CRAWFORD 1 AB  

SHANE CRAWFORD 1 CA  

JOHN CUMMINS 1 AB  

JOHN CUMMINS 2 CA  

RONALD C DUVALL 1 AB 

STEVE EDMONDSON 4 AB 

STEVE EDMONDSON 4 CA 

SCOTT FRITZ 1 CA 

DREW L HELON 1 BC  

GARY KLEIN 1 AB  

LOGAN KNESH 1 AB  

JEFF MCCULLOUGH 1 BC  

SHAWN MCMAHAN 1 BC 

COREY MURO 1 AB 

H W CONSTA NELSON 1 CA 

BRADLEY POWELL 2 AB 

JAMES L PRATT 1 BC 

RANDY S RAIN 1 BC 

RANDY S RAIN 1 CA  

RICHARD SCHWARTZ 1 BC  

RYAN SMITH 4 AB  

RYAN SMITH 2 BC  

ZACK SNIDER 1 AB  

MATT STRUEMPH 1 BC  

L THOMAS TIPPETT 2 AB  

GREGORY WALTER 1 AB 
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

  

 


